Ref No: HA / NC 12008149/14	Jeb descriptio	I)	Date & Time Completed	Don	e o'i
HO IN CLOURING HA	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: SJL8381A	E-mail (with	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	T		
D.O.A : 7872-1517	i-Motor Cla	im Form	M71698959-002	618/2 N	1:48
OD : TD (Para C) Out	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hr	-		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
Tr insurer.	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (District Control of the Control of t	Tel:	Fax:	See
TP Particulars: Veh No: MP	315D.	, INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,					
The rest of the second		CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	A STREET, 1885, 1885, 1885	754 T.	
General Remarks;- () Walk-In Customer : Customers info					
Commence of the comment of the comme		innoential & St	ictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoic	e: YES () / 1	NO(); T	owing Co: ()
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(Courtesy Car ()		A	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	1		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5:	30001 ()			
	, ,				
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions		SAN SHE LISTS	would be seen by a contract of	and the second second	
TO A TOWN ON THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	SECTION CONTRACTOR SECTION CONTRACTOR CONTRA	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	will be considered to the second section	SERVICUTAL	and the bar
				Mark Catrur	,
				ASS DATU	
				esesoure -	
	4				
	4				
10 204067 ·	4		aration Checklist	Ant(S)	∴ Amt (3
10 204067	1	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Ant (S)	∴ Amt (3
umant's Particulars:-	1	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A	aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$	Ant (S)	Ami (3
10 204067	1	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); LINC (\$100); INC (\$100); LINC (\$100); INC (\$100); LINC (\$10	Ant (S) (st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120	Ami (3
umant's Particulars:-		Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ISSESSIMENT (\$100); INC (\$100	Anit (S) fst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ami (3
umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	•	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); ISSESSIMENT (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Fight JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	Anit (S) fst Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ami (3
umant's Particulars:-		Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA +	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey	Ant(S) (st Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ami (3
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey	Anit (\$) (\$\delta \text{Bill} \text{30} 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75	Amt (3)
umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:		Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD.* *NS: Courtesy 6	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC Only (Wef 10 Jan 200); INC (\$100); INC	Anit (\$) (\$\delta \text{Bill} \text{30} 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160	Ami (3
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD' *NS: Courtesy *NS: Courtesy *NS: Repair Co	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); BY TOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) BE SERVICES: Car/Tpt Allowance Cordination	Anit(S) fot Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160	Amt (3)
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD.* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	aration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); BY TOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) BE SERVICES: Car/Tpt Allowance Cordination	Ant((S) (st Bill 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 i) \$75 \$160	Amit (\$)
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For elsiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy 6 *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	aration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); rough Survey (Resurvey) In Survey (Resurvey) In Services: Car / Tpt Allowance Indination In Inspection In Inspection In Include against INC	Anit (S) fit Bill 30) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$25	Amt (3)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.						
Section of the sectio	ACCIDENT STATEMENT					
Date Of Report	06/08/2020 14:36					
Date Of Accident	03/08/2020 18:25					
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS KIM KEAT LINK					
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE					
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE					
Vehicle Registration Number	SJL8381R					
Insured/Policyholder						
Name Of Registered Owner	PRESTIGE KARZ LEASING PTE LTD					
Co Reg No	2XXXXX085E					
Email Address	NOEMAIL					
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86466661					
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-86466661					
Vehicle Particulars						
Manufacturer	HONDA					
Model	STREAM 1.8L A					
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE					
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO					
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY					
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE					
Insurance Company						
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD					
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT					
Fleet Policy	YES					
Policy Number	5112788221-01					
Cover Note Number						
Driver						
Name of Driver	NG SEOW WEE, JAMES					
NRIC No	SXXXX338E					
Date Of Birth	04/03/1987					
Occupation	OUTDOOR					
Date Of Driving Pass	22/12/2009					
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS					
Gender	MALE					
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88780022					
Fax Number						
Contact Number	OFFICE-88780022					
EMail Address	NOEMAIL					

Address	BLK 411A FERNVALE ROAD #25-80
Postcode	791411
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	y NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	OTHER - HIRER
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle	
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle	한 전
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	COLLISION HEAD TO DEAD
Weather Conditions	COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR CLEAR
Road Surface	DRY
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident	2
Was any body injured in the Accident?	NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.	NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Details of Police Action	
Was the accident reported to the police?	NO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If Yes,against whom?	
Circumstances of Accident	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
Attachment(s)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO
Was there any audio recorded?	NO
DETAILS	OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP315D
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour	
Details Of Properties	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver	
NRIC/Passport Number	
Contact Number	
Address	
Postcode	

Insurance Company Name

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Nature Of Damage

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

DU SERVICE DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

realists.

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

on Hated date and time, I	was travelling along PIE twds kim keat his
addenly vehicle B jammed	braice. I bruice my vehicle however my
hicle from portion inject	with vehicle B rear partion.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personne's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SROuthFront orm VS

2

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 3/8/2 (DD/MM/	
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 5768381R b) INSURANCE COMPANY: 4700	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	PARTY / THÎRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL: f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / L g)VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMM h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: I]ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: Prestige larz leating Pl b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c) ADDRESS:	
72	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLIC	YHOLDER
the of	passang DRIVER	7)
Includi	no di na Calname:	(MALE / FEMALE)
() b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 8 18000
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(DD/MM/YYYY)
	e OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	7
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER '5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STAT	ION:
to all a	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	Samper a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMP350.	MODEL:
	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(1.	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
		MODEL:
less et b	APPENDED.	
ndudir	g drivat) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
() 12 00 11	
		84
		graleasing @gma:1.1or
	00011:00	an leasing & gran, 10

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_	300601				-		, Change	Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out			
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Poli	Policy Query					5-3618076	60,00,700.7						
	Policy N	No.				Date	of Accident	9	03/08/2020	18:25				
	Vehicle	Na.(Far Motor)	S3L838	1R		Certifi	icate Number							
					8	Search								
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date			
	0	5112788221- 01	5112788221- 01-000007	PRESTIGE KARZ LEASING PTE, LTD.	20191708SE	GFM	Third Party, Fire & Theft	SJL8381R	SJL8381R	09/07/2020	08/07/2021			

Claim Handling										
Accident MT/1098959	VILLANDO DE MARIO DE LA COMPANIONA DE LA C									
Policy No.: Certificate No.:	5112788221-01 5112788221-01-000007	Venicle No.	SILB	381R		GST Registration	No.			
Policyholder Name	PRESTIGE KARZ LEASING PTE. LTI									
Product Code	PLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	The	Party, Fire & Theft		Policyholder NRX Loading	8	201917085E		
Contact No. (Mobile)	: NA		ontakt No. (DMica)			Contact No.(Hom	el.	0		
Email Address		Special Remark				eCode	-1			
KPK	® No ○Yes		TCA ® No ○ Yes					The second		
NCD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%) 0					Not avai	Whie	
			Arrident Report Within 24 hrs. Yes					10.00		
Report Date	05/08/2020 09:10	Accident Report W						Collision	- Head to Rear	
Date of Accident	e of Accident: 03/08/2020		sh:mm 18:2			Accident Type Country of Accide	ar.	Singapor		
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	Maran Mas			JCM No.		Singapu		
Accident Location	SLIP ROAD ENTERING CTE									
→ Total Excess Applicable										
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	ŷ.	1	0.00					
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Exces	s	1,500	0.00					
GED OD Excess Additional Excess		YIED IP Excess				Oriver is Covered	8	Not Appl	cable	
	0	200222-0000								
otal OD Excess Applicable Benefits	0.00	Total TP Excess Ap	preagre	1,500	2.00					
GST Registered Inform	ation									
SST Registered	etion No			CCT Services	21					
IST Registration No.	SHV:			GST Registration Date GST Status Verified		Ves				
fodification History	05/08/2020 09:11:	03 System changed GST Status	Verified from No to			144				
Policyholder Mailing Ac	ldress									
Address 3	18 #02-11 UBI ROAD 4	Address 2	SING	APORE 408516		Address 3				
Address 4		Address Type	Singa	oore address		Post Code		408616		
init No.	01-64		ther 5118	50093		contract and				
U OI Driver Info										
Invertiame		Driver Type								
Innamed driver Name		Driver NRIC				Driver DOB				
egister Date of Driver License		Driver Age				Driving Experience Contact No.(Home)				
Contact No. (Mobile)		Contact No. (Office)).							
Address 4		Address 2				Address 3				
Init No.		Address Type	Foreig	n address		Past Code				
Does he own a Singapore	72277742270									
legistered car?	☐ Yes @ No	Onser Vehicle No.	Drivet Vehicle No.				npany			
fodification History										
Claim 002 New										
Daim Type *	OD-MX	1922/1994/1992			-	less to the consected		proteinment		
ontact No.(Mobile)	00-MX	Insured Name		IGE KARZ LEASING PT	E. 1	Insured NRIC		2019170	ISE	
mari Address		Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	Conductor	140	-	Contact No. (Office		NIL		
laimant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select	Type of Benefit +	53L83		v	TP Vehicle Number		SMP313D		
Jaimant Name *	22		Tricase	acox.						
laimant Address										
laim Description	SX4381R / SMP31SD ON 3 Aug 202	10				Name of Preferred	Warkshop			
referred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	From:	t Fault	V		- division of			
o. equire finalisation	Yes 🗸	Preferend Repair O				C16 manage			-	
ate Registered	06/08/2020 14:48	Claim Close Date	Printer.	red Workshop, Name u	nknown 🔻	GIA report		Received		
eport Taken By	Jeckson	manti mase mang			- 1	Date Received		06/08/20	EU 00'00	
Print AK letter										
E. Pinte Me. Heller										
			Save	Submit						
Attachment										
9										
codent No.	MT/1098959		m11							
ist Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Oaim N		002	14.40					
0.20.20.112.49.00		Upload	- I	06/06/2020		\$10000000				
	Path *		Brown I was	V	pory *	Confidential	Urgent	-	Description *	
				Please Select	•	-	Normal	~		
			5:77	Please Select	v		Normal	V		
				Please Select	v	10	Normal	-		
			Browse Ce	ar Please Select	v	NO V	Normal	v		
			Browse	ar Please Select	v	AL V	Normal	v		
			Browse CH	ar Please Select	V	No. O	Normal	V		
and the second second									Send Message	
Attachment List										
description and	Introduct Bullion	0.00								

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	P	le Name		9	Source	Act
Video List	CES) on 06 Au	g 2020 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-8-6	
PA AP	NAC PAYA URL BD0601(NATION							
4	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION CES) on 06 Au		Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-8-6	
4	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION CES) on 06 Au		Photos		Normai	Photos	2020-8-6	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_S00801(NATION CES) on 06 Au	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI g 2020: 14:48	Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-8-6	
15	NAC_PAYA_UB1_BD0601(NATION CES) on 06 Au		Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-8-6	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION CES) on 06 A ₀	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI g 2020 14:48	Photos	1	Normal.	Photos	2020-8-6	
CHOS.	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION CES) on 06 Au	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI III 2020 14:49	Photos		Normal		2020-8-6	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION CES] on 06 Av		Photos		Normal	Photos	2020-8-6	
663	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION CES) on 06 Au		SAS		Normal	SAS 2	020-8-6	
** **	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION CES) on 06 Au	WAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 29 2020 14:49	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Driving	License 2020-8-6	
				9				(CO)